Gantries
AGS1000 Series
WORLD HEADQUARTERS: Aerotech, Inc., United States • Phone: +1-412-963-7470 • Email: sales@aerotech.com
Aerotech, Ltd., United Kingdom • Phone: +44-118-9409400 • Email: sales@aerotech.co.uk
Aerotech GmbH, Germany • Phone: +49-911-9679370 • Email: sales@aerotechgmbh.de
Aerotech KK, Japan • Phone: +81-47-489-1741 • Email: sales@aerotechkk.co.jp
Aerotech China • Phone:  +852-3793-3488 • Email: saleschina@aerotech.com
33www.aerotech.com

Aerotech China • Phone:  +852-3793-3488 • Email: saleschina@aerotech.com
36 www.aerotech.com
AGS1000 Series ORDERING INFORMATION
AGS1000 Series Linear Motor Gantry
AGS1200-200 200 mm x 200 mm (8 in x 8 in) cartesian gantry with linear motor, linear encoder, and limits
AGS1400-400 400 mm x 400 mm (16 in x 16 in) cartesian gantry with linear motor, linear encoder, and limits
AGS1500-500 500 mm x 500 mm (20 in x 20 in) cartesian gantry with linear motor, linear encoder, and limits
Motor
-10X2 Dual brushless linear motors — dual BLMC-142 (lower X-axis only)
-10 Brushless linear motor — BLMC-142 (upper Y-axis)
Limits